

City of San Buenaventura						1		2		3		1	
Ventura River Trail - Sheridan Way Bike Path Specifications 2019-065				Engineer's Estimate		Toro Enterprises, Inc.		BSN Construction, Inc.		Guy Construction		All Land Construction, Inc.	
Bids Received: 2/9/2022						2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580		4171 Market St., Suite C-5 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 656-1864 Lic #806551		28348 Roadside Dr., Suite 205 Agoura Hills, CA 91301 (818) 889-6048 Lic #464270		3889 Golden Pond Drive Camarillo, CA 93012 (805) 910-5699 Lic #889810	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2	Waste Diversion	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3	SWPCP	1	LS	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	Demolition and Debris Removal - Fence, Trees, Shrubs, etc.	1	LS	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00
5	Temporary Chain Link Fence	625	LF	5.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 4.32	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 2,790,625.00
6	Bike Path Concrete (4" Thick with Thickened Edge)	2,230	SF	20.00	\$ 44,600.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 20,739.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 15,610.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 37,910.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 18,955.00
7	4" Thick Asphalt Concrete	15	TN	222.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 4,950.00
8	Processed Miscellaneous Base Course	75	TN	200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 3,825.00
9	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk and Curb and Gutter and Install Concrete	1	EA	17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 31,916.00	\$ 31,916.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
10	Adjusting Water Valve to Grade	2	EA	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Imported Fill for Embankment	530	CY	75.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 14,045.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 18,020.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,010.00
12	Earthwork - Fill Placement, Grading, Compaction	530	CY	75.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 28,090.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 47,700.00
13	Unclassified Excavation (i.e. Over-Excavation and Recomaction)	275	CY	50.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 14,850.00
14	Fence Installation	320	LF	30.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 29,440.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 26,880.00
15	Concrete Mow Curb w/ #4 Rebar	320	LF	35.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00
16	4" Wide White Shoulder Striping	400	LF	0.61	\$ 244.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 980.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 640.00
17	Traffic Sign with New Post	3	LS	400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
18	3-Rail Fence: Concrete	1	LS	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
19	Install: Boulder	8	EA	350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 643.00	\$ 5,144.00	\$ 712.00	\$ 5,696.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	Install: 15 Gal. Large Shrub	4	EA	150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	Install: 15 Gal Shrub	3	EA	70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00
22	Install: 1 Gal. Shrub	363	EA	10.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,534.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 13,431.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,705.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,534.00
23	Soil Preparation	5,606	SF	0.35	\$ 1,962.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,818.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 2,522.70
24	Fine Grading - Planting	5,606	SF	0.90	\$ 5,045.40	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,803.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,212.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,681.80
25	Install: Mulch	5,606	SF	1.30	\$ 7,287.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 9,530.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,818.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,606.00
26	Install: Irrigation	5,000	SF	3.25	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 12.80	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30,000.00
27	Reset/Replace Survey Monument	3	EA	1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
28	Release on Contract	1	LS	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>				<b>\$ 298,985.30</b>	<b>\$ 312,614.00</b>	<b>\$ 343,618.20</b>	<b>\$ 536,580.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,063,775.50</b>					

Ace Fence Company  
Green Coast Landscape

Super Seal and Stripe  
Henry Land Surveying, Inc.  
Plowboy Landscape, Inc.  
Ace Fence Company  
Fence Factory

Matador Construction  
H. Gomez Landscape & Garden

Benmer Carpenter  
Magnum Fence